Fédération Luxembourgeoise

FLNS
Luxembcurgl\ H QP
~ de Natation et de Sauvetage
G LU,
3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen
T (5] s san = el il CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &

CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 9 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
06.12.2025 - 11:48 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
1 ARTAMONOV Vladimir 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:25.71
2 AUDOT Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:24.70
3 SETH Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.56
4 FIORUCCI Massimo 12  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:24.53
5 MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.69
Heat 2 of 7
1 PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:19.73
2 RADWAY lIsaac 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:18.17
3 AMMARI Emine 10 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:16.99
4 FABER SZOMBATHY Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.40
5 KIEFFER GABBANA Maximilien 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.46
6 REMICHE Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:21.20
Heat3 of 7
1 BOERSMA Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.29
2 LEBELLE Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.22
3 RIVELLINI Elio 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.90
4 CHAOUI Kyle 11  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:14.46
5 WESTER Liam 11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:15.29
6 YEHOR Handraburian 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.45
Heat 4 of 7
1 WARD James 10 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.54
2 FABER Max 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:11.33
3 HALLOT Maxime 11  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.36
4 FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:10.83
5 DIURNI Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:11.51
Heat 5 of 7
1 KUZMENKO Kyryl 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.92
2 REINESCH Inaki 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:03.52
3 OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:01.77
4 SCHONS Oscar 09  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:02.68
5 VISSER Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:04.02
6 NONOA Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

SEO

* o

£
&

@ s

Registered to FLNS

accounting services

andreasen

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 1

arena
XX 2



FLNS
uxem urgl‘ -

Fédération Luxembourgeoise
de Natation et de Sauvetage

3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen

7 (+352) 43.50.89 — [ fins@fIns.lu

LUS S

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 9, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 7

1 MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Adam

2 BELLUS HOEPPE Amaury
3 BOHLER Tim

4 VAN LELYVELD Keanu

5 PETIT Berenger

6 KUNEN Fynn

Heat 7 of 7

1 THILL Louis

2 ESCHETTE Louis

3 WEYLAND Philippe

4 CONSTANTINO CAEIRO Diogo
5 VALENTINI Stefano

6 CALMES Nicolas

08

08
06
05
08

07
07
07
03
09
06

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

1:01.64
1:00.73
1:00.19
1:00.27
1:01.43
1:01.76

58.39
56.28
53.61
55.16
56.42
59.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

SEO

* o

£
&

@ st

Registered to FLNS

accounting services

andreasen

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 2

arena
XX



