

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
 CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
 Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 9
06.12.2025 - 11:48

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 7

1	ARTAMONOV Vladimir	13	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:25.71
2	AUDOT Clement	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:24.70
3	SETH Aayush	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:22.56
4	FIORUCCI Massimo	12	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:24.53
5	MULLER Paul	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:25.69

Heat 2 of 7

1	PLETSCHETTE Hugo	12	Swimming Club Redange	1:19.73
2	RADWAY Isaac	10	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:18.17
3	AMMARI Emine	10	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:16.99
4	FABER SZOMBATHY Philippe	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:17.40
5	KIEFFER GABBANA Maximilien	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:18.46
6	REMICHE Paul	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	1:21.20

Heat 3 of 7

1	BOERSMA Anton	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:16.29
2	LEBELLE Elie	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:15.22
3	RIVELLINI Elio	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:13.90
4	CHAOUI Kyle	11	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:14.46
5	WESTER Liam	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:15.29
6	YEHOR Handrurarian	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:16.45

Heat 4 of 7

1	WARD James	10	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:12.54
2	FABER Max	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:11.33
3	HALLOT Maxime	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:09.36
4	FESQUET Adrien	10	Swimming Club Redange	1:10.83
5	DIURNI Matteo	13	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:11.51

Heat 5 of 7

1	KUZMENKO Kyryl	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:04.92
2	REINESCH Inaki	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:03.52
3	OLINGER Liam	05	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:01.77
4	SCHONS Oscar	09	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:02.68
5	VISSER Felix	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	1:04.02
6	NONOA Francis Dissiramah	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:06.39

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 9, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 7

1	MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Adam	08	Swimming Luxembourg	1:01.64
2	BELLUS HOEPPE Amaury	10	Swimming Luxembourg	1:00.73
3	BOHLER Tim	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:00.19
4	VAN LELYVELD Keanu	06	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:00.27
5	PETIT Berenger	05	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:01.43
6	KUNEN Fynn	08	Swimming Luxembourg	1:01.76

Heat 7 of 7

1	THILL Louis	07	Swimming Luxembourg	58.39
2	ESCHETTE Louis	07	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	56.28
3	WEYLAND Philippe	07	Swimming Luxembourg	53.61
4	CONSTANTINO CAEIRO Diogo	03	Schwammclub Deifferdang	55.16
5	VALENTINI Stefano	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	56.42
6	CALMES Nicolas	06	Schwammclub Deifferdang	59.38